a8 Intendencia
¢ \'B Montevideo

Sorteo de hidrogimnasia para personas mayores

Grupo F | Club Bigua | Sabado 14:30 h

Titulares

6445266* Norma Dattoli mayores de 90
1038605  Amelia Sirito automaticamente
1065121 Olga Madera

1074964  Victor Arzua

1104958 Alba Gileno

1117514  Alberto Vidal

1227304  Roger Aguiar

1257118 Ubaldo Fernandez

1260093 Francisco Vila

1282657  Armandi Di Fluri

1345595  Jazmin Nunhez

1362770  Mariel Sanchez Gumpert

1396914  Myriam Noble

1447045  Mario Brignoni

1469741  Virginia Juliana Clulow Sanchez

1490414  José Otero

1548672  Daniel Gradin

1568818 Jorge Toranza

1589015

Beatriz Caceres



1589447
1606089
1623252
1716990
1748012
1795115
1843968
1903175
2567666
3892190
5148735
9862506

Alicia Cabrera
Fernando A. Mattos
Lilian Cabrera
Martin Iruleguy
Violeta Seferian
Adriana Caliciotti
Ruben Guelmo
Erik Stratta
Lourdes Miller
Carmen Juliani
Mercio Meneghetti

Graciela Pérez

Suplentes mujeres

1074207
1713402
3179411
1609556
1380409
1397837
1646800
3127615
1144632
1248122
3518569
1248002

Stella De Fuentes
Silvia Laura Ramilo
Maria Rosario Viera Cornejo
Shirley Masaguez
Carmen Rodriguez
Teresa Perilli

Lydia Polanco

Geni Pereira Gonzalez
Nancy Puig

Myriam Martinez
Karina Curbelo

Maria Rita Praino



1186692
1753229
1608102
1756659
1016350
1322039
1529998
4075471
1645542

Clara Monciotto

Gladys Lilian Reyes Cardozo
Elena Lujambio

Yaci Correa

Mirta Ignacio

Stella Mary Falero Pannone
Maria Cristina Zurdo Gutirrrez
Marcela Bustos

Elizabeth Niglio

Suplentes hombres

1309429
1776408
3108151
1000515
1215951
1764218
1343191
1850991
1632907
1447600
8093032
1452850
1089828
1680580
1814738

Julio Abella

Gerardo Sierra

Sergio Villar

Gustavo Filippini

Luis Bonilla

Eduardo Gonzalez
Walter Pesce

Vicente Ubbriaco
Angel Alegre

Juan José Bono Turren
Rafael Gomez

Sergio Dorrego
Fernando Paladino Martinez
Javier Mallet

Gustavo Navas



3609308
1508801
1596736
1515786
1622009
1279237

Claudio Cabrera

José Alderete

Milton Cabrera
Esteban Bozoglilanian
Gustavo Cano

Raul Freddy Mufioz Salgado



